Radiant Cove Heater
RCG Series
D
esigned and printed in Canada. Edition 06/2023.
Inspired by Nature
Producing enveloping heat that is also clean, cost-effective, uniform, and
constant, the RCG Series radiant cove heater is a safe and «green» heating
solution that harnesses the benefits of radiant heating, a process that occurs

By:
Models
Installed high up on the walls, the RCG unit confers class and aesthetics to any decor.
By heating objects instead of the surrounding air, the system provides indirect heat that
radiates from the unit and is absorbed by surrounding objects, warming the entire room.
Ambient air eventually becomes warm, but because comfort level is not dependent on
air temperature, the thermostat can be lowered 3 to 5 degrees with no adverse effects.
This means our radiant cove heater delivers heat and comfort at lower temperatures,
saving you at least 5% on your utility bill.
Both residential and commercial applications
Bistro OK
A warm and cozy interior, real savings
Watts
Product # Weight Length
240V lb kg in. mm
390 RCGU0390 6 2.7 34 864
600 RCGU0600 8 3.6 47 1194
750 RCGU0750 10 4.5 59 1499
900 RCGU0900 12 5.4 71 1803
1050 RCGU1050 13 5.9 83 2108
1200 RCGU1200 15 6.8 94 2388
1500 RCGU1500 18 8.2 113 2870
Living Room
Now you can adorn your windows with full length
drapes and put your furniture where you  like with
the RCG unit. You are free to create the comfor-